
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 
156 

49 

69 

136 

76 

117 

141 

Name 
REGGIANI Alessandro 

SCHENETTI Dario 

BERETTA Alessandro 

GRILLI Fabio 

FLORIO Loris 

LICCIARDELLO Steve 

RUFRANO Raffaele 

Best Tm 
2:06.090 

2:06.145 

2:06.153 

2:06.472 

2:09.058 

2:16.909 

2:24.085 

In Lap 
2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

4 

Diff 

0.055 

0.063 

0.382 

2.968 

10.819 

17.995 

Gap 

0.055 

0.008 

0.319 

2.586 

7.851 

7.176 

Laps 
2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

5 

Club 
51 EXPERIENCE 

51 EXPERIENCE 

51 EXPERIENCE 

51 EXPERIENCE 

51 EXPERIENCE 

51 EXPERIENCE 

51 EXPERIENCE 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23/05/2025 11:41:24 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Promo Racing 23 maggio 2025 
Sessioni 

2 Turno - 51 EXPERIENCE 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:25:45 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

23/05/2025 11:20 


